
Brighton to Green Island: U16 Results 6th August 2016

U16 results by finishing order

Grade Event Race No Handicap Time
Finish 
Order Actual Time

Fastest 
Times

Oliver Young 4km 53 04:20 21:44 1 17:24 1
Caitlin O'Brien Under 13 4km 68 03:30 22:26 2 18:56 3
Joshua Rademeyer 4km 57 04:50 22:37 3 17:47 2
Matthew Wong 4km 56 04:20 24:16 4 19:56 4
Neil Brown 4km 51 00:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF

U16 results by fastest time

Grade Event Race No Handicap Time
Finish 
Order Actual Time

Fastest 
Times

Oliver Young 4km 53 04:20 21:44 1 17:24 1
Joshua Rademeyer 4km 57 04:50 22:37 3 17:47 2
Caitlin O'Brien Under 13 4km 68 03:30 22:26 2 18:56 3
Matthew Wong 4km 56 04:20 24:16 4 19:56 4
Neil Brown 4km 51 00:30 DNF DNF DNF DNF

Brighton to Green Island: U11 Results 6th August 2016

Grade Event Race No Time
Finish 
Order

Darcie Evans‐Tobata Under 11 Under 11 65 08:19 1

Lucy Sutton Under 11 Under 11 73 09:27 2

Patrick Cotter Under 11 Under 11 64 10:25 3

Dan O'Brien Under 11 Under 11 69 12:47 4

Leila McCormack Under 11 Under 11 67 DQ(9:17) DQ

Jordan Evans‐Tobata Under 13 Under 13 66 10:26 1

Brighton to Green Island: Walkers Results 6th August 2016
Walkers By finish order

Grade Event Race No Handicap Time
Finish 
Order Actual Time

Fastest 
Times

Dave McWhinnie Masters 50+ Walk 156 14:00 1:26:49 1 1:12:49 12
Angela Hawthorne Masters 35‐49 Walk 136 05:00 1:27:02 2 1:22:02 22
Donna Tumaru Masters 50+ Walk 157 16:00 1:28:53 3 1:12:53 14
Colin Dick Masters 50+ Walk 155 14:00 1:28:54 4 1:14:54 16
Janice Hughes Masters 50+ Walk 146 06:00 1:29:04 5 1:23:04 26
Jim Cartwright Masters 50+ Walk 151 08:00 1:29:04 6 1:21:04 18
Phil Bray Masters 50+ Walk 147 08:00 1:30:19 7 1:22:19 24
Kieran Columb Masters 50+ Walk 154 10:00 1:31:18 8 1:21:18 20
Roger Leslie Masters 50+ Walk 162 32:00 1:31:57 9 0:59:57 8
Michelle Barron Masters 50+ Walk 132 03:00 1:31:58 10 1:28:58 30
Sandra Winton Masters 50+ Walk 142 05:00 1:32:22 11 1:27:22 28
John Stinson Masters 50+ Walk 131 03:00 1:32:30 12 1:29:30 32
Tom Cockerill Masters 50+ Walk 159 24:00 1:34:58 13 1:10:58 10
Shona McDonald Masters 50+ Walk 119 00:00 1:35:11 14 1:35:11 34

Walkers By fastest time

Grade Event Race No Handicap Time
Finish 
Order Actual Time

Fastest 
Times

Roger Leslie Masters 50+ Walk 162 32:00 1:31:57 9 59:57 1
Tom Cockerill Masters 50+ Walk 159 24:00 1:34:58 13 10:58 2
Dave McWhinnie Masters 50+ Walk 156 14:00 1:26:49 1 12:49 3
Donna Tumaru Masters 50+ Walk 157 16:00 1:28:53 3 12:53 4
Colin Dick Masters 50+ Walk 155 14:00 1:28:54 4 14:54 5
Jim Cartwright Masters 50+ Walk 151 08:00 1:29:04 6 21:04 6
Kieran Columb Masters 50+ Walk 154 10:00 1:31:18 8 21:18 7
Angela Hawthorne Masters 35‐49 Walk 136 05:00 1:27:02 2 22:02 8
Phil Bray Masters 50+ Walk 147 08:00 1:30:19 7 22:19 9
Janice Hughes Masters 50+ Walk 146 06:00 1:29:04 5 23:04 10
Sandra Winton Masters 50+ Walk 142 05:00 1:32:22 11 27:22 11
Michelle Barron Masters 50+ Walk 132 03:00 1:31:58 10 28:58 12
John Stinson Masters 50+ Walk 131 03:00 1:32:30 12 29:30 13
Shona McDonald Masters 50+ Walk 119 00:00 1:35:11 14 35:11 14
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